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Damveteraner:

1.

i

Sylvia Kérrman
Katarina Rydh
Tant Gunilla Oberg

Magdalena Filipsson

Namnlos

Herrseniorer:

PN W=

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

Sami Kehusmaa
Stefan Nykvist
Magnus Eriksson
Jesper Dyberg
Mikael Engvall
Mika Mustonen
Simon Ivarsson
Thomas Larsson
Nicklas Gustavsson
Chris Marlowe

Alexander Aposioiu

Pierre Welander
Norbert Holmberg

Herrveteraner:

Berndt Olsson
Hannu Sodersved
Dan Ersbjors

Bo Olsson

Pekka Dufva
Bosse Eriksson
Harald Schirlbauer
Goran Fors

Antero Riisdnen

. Ulf Hallén

. Hékan Swahn

. Kent Liljeberg

. Lars Nykvist

. Kent Stenberg

. Janne Broberg

. Ronny Gustavsson
. Timo Vainionpaa
. Ola Roos

. Torleif Svensson
. Lars Saaf

. Soren Eriksson

. Erkki Lyly

. Ola Haarala

. Tommy Johansen

Silverfiskarna
Mailardalens TF
Malardalens TF
Mailardalens TF
Fagersta AFK

Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Visteras FK
Nora Gyttorp
Fagersta AFK
SFK Stjérnan
Katrineholm
Nora Gyttorp
Nora Gyttorp
Visterds FK
Fagersta AFK
Mailardalens TF
SFK Stjarnan

Mailardalens TF
Fagersta AFK
Borlédnge SFK
Fagersta AFK
Volvo FK
Volvo FK
Fagersta AFK
Nora Gyttorp
Mailardalens TF
Katrineholms SF
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Milardalens TF
Fagersta AFK
Volvo FK
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Mailardalens TF
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Milardalens TF
Katrineholms SF
Atletfiskarna

1199¢gr
814gr
775gr
647gr
397gr

4255gr
4120gr
3328gr
2651gr
2591gr
2420gr
2390gr
2200gr
1815gr
1773gr
823gr
778gr
Ogr

3743gr
2745gr
2740gr
2090gr
1667gr
1645gr
1606gr
1501gr
1491gr
1440gr
1323gr
1271gr
1221gr
1166gr
1127gr
1122gr
1047gr
936gr
930gr
921gr
529gr
509gr
501gr
Ogr



Aldre damveteraner:

l.
2.

3. Aulikki Minkkinen

Aldre herrveteraner:

1.

e

Elsie Lofgren
Marianne Sjodin

Sven Johnson
Wille Karlsson
Inge Eriksson
Jan Svanstrom

Ake Blomkvist

Bengt Ove Pettersson

Kent Lofgren
Bjorn Belfrage
Bo Lundberg

. Bengt Osterholm
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Ove Andersson
Ove Engbom
Pentti Mikeld
Erkki Minkkinen
Ake Dahlberg
Olavi Ahonen
Hasse Persson
Hans Kéirrman
Taisto Paananen
Anders Bjorck
Lars Rinaldo

Rauli Nurmilehto
?

Silverfiskarna
Mailardalens TF
Fagersta AFK

Silverfiskarna
Mailardalens TF
Volvo FK
Fagersta AFK
Volvo FK
Nora Gyttorp
Silverfiskarna
Volvo FK

Nora Gyttorp
Silverfiskarna
Fagersta AFK
Mailardalens TF
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Silverfiskarna
Mailardalens TF
Nora Gyttorp
Katrineholm
Fagersta AFK

920gr
623gr
192¢gr

5378gr
2303gr
2171gr
1859gr
1806gr
1634gr
1517gr
1363gr
1183¢gr
1029gr
977gr
884gr
724gr
567gr
565gr
374gr
347gr
279gr
276gr
202gr
188gr
Ogr
Ogr



